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1 SAINT JUST RAID AVENTURE 1 32 H 72 5:30:00
2 SERIAL JSFG 2 45 H 72 5:35:00
3 DSA RAID TF\_’I_,TQI\IIAS_IIE/IHALL:)R”\IITANIA ACBB . 20 - 7 6:00:00
4 ANSAMOIS 4 17 H 72 6:14:00
5 RAID FS 5 23 H 72 6:15:00
6 ASL RAID CHATENAY 1 76 M 72 6:20:00
7 DSA AU TAQUET 6 14 H 72 6:34:00
8 LA REVANE??)EEDLL; Z(ZEEDLELlE_A BRUTE 2 92 M 72 6:36:00
9 QUEEN TEAM 7 10 H 72 6:37:00
10 LES SHOOTERS 3 87 M 72 6:37:00
11 TEAM SERIAL 8 54 H 72 6:55:00
12 LES TOUT RAIDS 9 55 H 72 7:01:00
13 LES SEMI CROUSTILLANTS 10 15 H 71 6:54:00
14 ADAM ISLE RAIDERS 11 31 H 69 6:18:00
15 LES MOP'S 12 13 H 69 6:48:10
16 IDE 13 11 H 69 7:04:00
17 LES KIFFOS DU BSGA 14 33 H 68 6:28:00
18 RAVEL 52 15 52 H 68 6:43:10
19 FRIENDLY FAMILY 16 38 H 68 6:49:00
20 DSA PETIT BLEU 4 85 M 68 7:20:10
21 RAID NATURE BUTRY 17 18 H 67 6:48:20
22 INSUGEORGIENS 18 50 H 67 7:05:00
23 RAID & BEER 5 86 M 66 6:53:00
24 TEAM BIG CHIKEN 19 12 H 66 7:05:00
25 OLALA C RAID 20 46 H 65 6:33:00
26 RAID HOT CHILI PEPPERS 21 43 H 65 6:36:00
27 LES BUKKAKEURS 22 7 H 65 7:05:10
28 PLEIN OUEST 23 24 H 65 7:07:00
29 MENTAL 2 FER 6 100 M 64 6:52:20
30 LES MACHINES 24 25 H 64 7:15:00
31 TEAM OX 25 30 H 63 6:28:10
32 LES COQUILLETTES 26 20 H 63 6:35:00
33 DSA MARCASSIN 27 4 H 63 6:52:30
34 RAID NATURE BIERE 7 77 M 62 6:46:00
35 LES MOLLES ET DURES 28 51 H 62 6:56:00
36 ANJOU RAID OXYGENE 29 49 H 60 6:52:10
37 VOISIN VOISINE 8 82 M 60 7:09:00
38 LES JUTHOKA 9 80 M 59 7:04:10
39 RODCHOP 30 27 H 58 7:20:00
40 ST GER RAID 31 48 H 58 7:30:10
41 PRINGLES 32 6 H 58 7:45:10
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LES GROS NAINS BLEUS
LES ERMITES
TRIODODO
LES FLAMBINETTES
LES FEES DE LA BOUSSOLE
DAR DARE
OK AVENTURE 2
NOVA
SUP'PO TEAM
LES RAIDEUX
TEAM PAT
LES PAUMES
LES COURAGEUX
LES SUPER COQUILLETTES
CALIMERAID
LES BUKKAKEURS 2.0
LA RAID ARMY
LES MURIERS
PLEIN OUEST & COSE
TEAM LOUKOUM
LES NOVICES
OK AVENTURE 3
A TEAM
LA BANDE A BONO
RAID ATTITUDE 91
RAID'ATTITUDE 1
VIKINI
LES AVENTURIERES
ALAR'HACHE
DEGENE'RAID
MAMOGUI TEAM
LES IRRAIDUCTIBLES
LES EPONGES
LES GLAS GLAS TUEURS
PENETRATION RAIDE - 67 pts
MATHIEU PHILIPPE DAMIEN - 62 pts
JOMARCOU - 61 pts
LES OUILLEAIEAIES - 60 pts
LES BLACK PELEES - 58 pts
OK AVENTURE 1 - 49 pts
BB RAID - 44 pts
JAMBON FROMAGE - 39 pts
JAMBON CRUDITES - 36 pts
OK AVENTURE 4
OK AVENTURE 5
LES DEJANTES
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84
88
39
73
95
97

28
19
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89
47
21
93
37
78

34
83
53

98
44

91

99
70
29
72
81
74
26
41
69
22
16
90
71
96
42
36
35

79
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2 coureurs
2 coureurs
2 coureurs
2 coureurs
2 coureurs
2 coureurs
abandon
abandon
abandon
Abandon
non partant

non partant

7:06:00
7:13:10
6:48:00
7:31:10
7:09:10
7:21:00
7:30:00
7:30:20
7:31:00
6:55:10
7:03:00
7:03:10
7:18:00
6:35:10
7:20:20
7:29:20
7:28:00
6:42:00
6:46:10
6:47:00
6:52:00
7:11:00
7:45:00
7:28:10
7:53:00
7:53:10
7:09:20
7:29:00
7:13:00
6:43:00
7:04:20
6:34:10
6:57:00
6:28:20
6:55:20
5:15:00
6:59:00
7:18:10
7:29:10
7:46:00




